

19 Symmer 20 Accommodation

Day Delegate Rate Premium Package (20+) Standard Plus Package (20+)	Price £37.00 £33.00
Residential 24 Hour Delegate Rate Ensuite Extra Package (20+) Ensuite Package (20+) Standard Plus Package (20+)	£92.00 £88.00 £79.00
St John's Campus and City Campus Ensuite Extra Bed and Breakfast rate Bed and Breakfast rate - Group Discount Bed and Breakfast rate - Alumni Room only rate Room only rate - Group Discount (20+) Room only rate - Alumni	£52.00 £44.00 £42.00 £44.00 £39.00 £37.00
St John's Campus Ensuite Bed and Breakfast rate Bed and Breakfast rate - Group Discount Bed and Breakfast rate - Alumni Room only rate Room only rate - Group Discount (20+) Room only rate - Alumni	£44.00 £42.00 £40.00 £37.00 £35.00 £32.00

St John's Campus	Price
Standard Plus	
Bed and Breakfast rate	£42.00
Bed and Breakfast rate - Group Discount	£39.00
Bed and Breakfast rate - Alumni	£37.00
Room only rate	£35.00
Room only rate - Group Discount (20+)	£32.00
Room only rate - Alumni	£30.00
St John's Campus	
Standard	
Bed and Breakfast rate	£39.00
Bed and Breakfast rate - Group Discount	£36.00
Bed and Breakfast rate - Alumni	£35.00
Room only rate	£32.00
Room only rate - Group Discount (20+)	£30.00
Room only rate - Alumni	£27.00

Barrington House

Standard Rates	Price
B&B (Single occupancy) B&B (Double occupancy) Room only rate (Single occupancy) Room only rate (Double occupancy) Self-Contained flat ppw	£67.00 £77.00 £62.00 £67.00 £460.00

CONFERENCE | MEETING | FUNCTION SPACE

Seminar and Lecture Room Hire	Rate per Hour	Rate per Half Day	Rate per Day
All sites / Capacity			
Up to 20	£26.00	£72.00	£103.00
Up to 40	£41.00	£113.00	£164.00
Up to 60	£62.00	£144.00	£231.00
Up to 100	£72.00	£180.00	£282.00
Up to 150	£82.00	£231.00	£359.00
Cotswold Suite / Up to 220	£134.00	£370.00	£591.00
IT Rooms / Up to 25	£77.00	£200.00	£282.00
Lecture Theatres			
Up to 95	£82.00	£200.00	£282.00
Up to 150	£108.00	£282.00	£436.00
Up to 200	£134.00	£370.00	£591.00